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

balanced

CASH for your property. Call us 
before you buy. Realtor. 

FR 3-3237

Housts for Rtnt 
(Furnlihtd) 117

$65, NICELY furnished 1 bedrm. 
Adults, water paid. 1000'* W. 
333rd FA 8-7526.

Apartments for Rent 
(Unfurnished) 119

DUPLEX
t bedrom, fenced vard, patio, 
garbage disposal, snack bar In i 
kitchen. $100.

CHILDREN WELCOME

DA 6-3 164

No Lease Required 
23008 ARLINGTON 
Torronce DA 5-0650

NOW LEASING
Newly remodeled and re­ 
decorated inside and out. 
Singles, I, 2 and 3 bed­ 
rooms, (3 bedrooms have 
2 baths.)

$45.00 and Up
Adjoining schools, shop­ 
ping center, park and med­ 
ical clinic. Laundry facili­ 
ties, carports. Also furn­ 
ished apartments available.

CHILDREN WELCOME
Sheridan Gardens

462 East 231st TE 4-7278
Weekdays 8:30 to 5
Sundays 12:00 to 4

BRAND NEW
" FREE RENT TO MARCH 1ST"

$105 and Up
730 West 214th Street 

Spacious   Deluxe   Soundproof
HEATED POOL 

INSULATED 

CARPORTS

INDIVIDUAL STORAGE 

SNACK BARS 
THERMOSTAT HEAT

•b EXPENSIVE W/W CARPET! 
£ VISITOR'S PARKING
•ft LARGE CLOSETS
ft MARBLE PULLMANS
ft BUILT-IN!
 ft DRAPES
^DEAD END «T. VERY 9UIET 

ft ADULTS ft 
(Only 3 Blocks frrnm New Harbor General Hospital)

Manager, Apt. No. 1 FA 8-7749

Results At Low Cost - The Torrance Press - DA 5-1515


